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Collection day
New collection 

day

Fri 25 Dec Tues 29 Dec

Mon 28 Dec Wed 30 Dec

Tues 29 Dec Thur 31 Dec

Wed 30 Dec Sat 2 Jan

Thur 31 Dec Mon 4 Jan

Fri 1 Jan Tues 5 Jan

Mon 4 Jan Wed 6 Jan

Tues 5 Jan Thur 7Jan

Wed 6 Jan Fri 8 Jan

Thur 7 Jan Sat 9 Jan

Fri 8 Jan Mon 11 Jan

11 - 15 Jan
All collections  
a day late

18 Jan onwards No change


